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0
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0' 40' 80'20'

ENTRANCE PAVEMENT

38 S.Y. - CONCRETE

30 S.Y. - CONCRETE

ENTRANCES

PVMT. - 8"

CEM. CONC. ENT.
WIDTH

22'

32 S.Y. 

43 S.Y. 

12'RT. 84+05

RT. 83+10

STATION

RT. 84+83 12' 32 S.Y. 31 S.Y. - CONCRETE

GRATE

TOP OF

NO.

STRUC.

TYPE

STRUCTURE
INVERT

STORM SEWER STRUCTURE DATA RIGHT

RT. 85+64 33' 56 S.Y. 98 S.Y. - ASPHALT

27-05

29-05

GRATE

TOP OF

NO.

STRUC.

TYPE

STRUCTURE
INVERT

STORM SEWER STRUCTURE DATA LEFT

ENTRANCE PAVEMENT

44 S.Y. - CONCRETE

ENTRANCES

PVMT. - 8"

CEM. CONC. ENT.
WIDTH

15'

13'

LT. 81+29

STATION

LT. 85+71 22' 30 S.Y.

LT. 81+61

28-04

1022-04

GRATE

TOP OF

NO.

STRUC.

TYPE

STRUCTURE
INVERT

STORM SEWER STRUCTURE DATA LEFT

MH15-04

1024-04

27-04

1026-04

67 S.Y. - ASPHALT

GRATE

TOP OF

NO.

STRUC.

TYPE

STRUCTURE
INVERT

STORM SEWER STRUCTURE DATA RIGHT

36-05

1027-06

MH14-04

31-04

33-04

1026-06

103 S.Y. - CONCRETE

30-05

34-05

HW4-05445.56 440.28

439.86

439.09

438.72

445.21

DBI TYPE 11

441.42

443.15

438.31

436.11

DBI TYPE 11

CBI A-6-6

447.71

446.61

444.50

444.20441.10

442.34

440.70

441.31

445.75

DBI TYPE 11 441.50

445.88445.00

443.23

443.15

439.41

438.25

442.58

436.92

443.80

438.95

DBI TYPE 11

DBI TYPE 11

DBI TYPE 11

JB TYPE B1

DBI TYPE 11

CBI TYPE A-16-2

DBI TYPE 11

JB TYPE B1

CBI TYPE A-26-2

DBI TYPE 11

446.62

443.70

443.24

442.32

437.00

438.04

CBI TYPE B-3-2

CBI TYPE A-28-2

1023-04

1025-04

1027-04

STA. TO STA. SIZE/TYPE
CHANNEL LINING

TYPE QUANTITYDEPTH

DITCH CONSTRUCTION    !

SP. "V" DT. SOD

SP. "V" DT. SOD

STA. TO STA. SIZE/TYPE
CHANNEL LINING

TYPE QUANTITYDEPTH

SP. "V" DT. SOD

... 437.95

445.50

442.20

DISTURB LIMIT

DISTURB LIM
IT

24" S&F HDWL

DETECTABLE WARNINGS 

15 S.Y. 4" CONC. SIDEWALK W/ 26 S.F.

LT. STA. 83+39 TO STA. 83+55 CONST.

195 S.Y. 10' ASPH. MULTI-USE PATH

LT. STA. 81+00 TO STA. 83+39 CONST. 

CONST. 604 S.Y. SODDING

LT. STA 81+00 TO STA. 83+56
DETECTABLE WARNINGS 

15 S.Y. 4" CONC. SIDEWALK W/ 26 S.F.

LT. STA. 83+88 TO STA. 84+04 CONST.

289 S.Y. 10' ASPH. MULTI-USE PATH

LT. STA. 83+97 TO STA. 87+00 CONST. 

CONST. 773 S.Y. SODDING

LT. STA 83+86 TO STA. 87+00

DISTURB

83+95 - 85+00 1.5'

1.5'

1.5'

CL III 2.0' 97 TONS

10' MULTI-USE PATH 10' MULTI-USE PATH

5' SIDEWALK
5' SIDEWALK

PLANS

RIGHT OF WAY

OFF 42.50'  

STA. 83+33.57 

R=25'
OFF 42.50'  

STA. 84+08.72 

R=25'

O
F
F
 
4
4
.
8
8
' 
 

S
T

A
.
 
8
1+

6
8
.
6
7
 

R
=
9
'

OFF
 4

2.
50
'

CC 
@ 

STA.
 8

1+
14
.8

3 

R=2
5'

OFF 42.50'  

STA. 82+20.98 

R=25'

DETECTABLE WARNINGS 

17 S.Y. 4" CONC. SIDEWALK W/ 16 S.F.

RT. STA. 81+00 TO STA. 81+31 CONST.

DETECTABLE WARNINGS 

193 S.Y. 4" CONC. SIDEWALK W/ 16 S.F.

RT. STA. 82+04 TO STA. 87+00 CONST.

(PVM'T. DESIGN VARIES, SEE X-SECTIONS)

USING 96 S.Y. ASPHALT SURFACE

NORWICH BLVD. (SB) APPROACH

RT. STA. 81+49 @ 0° SKEW CONST.

(PVM'T. DESIGN VARIES, SEE X-SECTIONS)

USING 91 S.Y. ASPHALT SURFACE

NORWICH BLVD. (NB) APPROACH

RT. STA. 81+87 @ 0° SKEW CONST.

59 S.Y. 

59 S.Y. 

W/ 1-END TREATMENT TYPE 1

50 L.F. STEEL "W" BEAM GUARDRAIL (SF)

RT. STA. 85+93 TO STA. 87+00 CONST.

+-7.5' R

(APPROX. LOC.)

SAW CUT CONC.

CONST. 21 L.F. SAWCUTTING

RT. STA. 83+43 TO STA. 83+65

(PVM'T. DESIGN VARIES, SEE X-SECTIONS)

USING 119 S.Y. ASPHALT SURFACE

DEVERAUX LANE APPROACH

LT. STA. 83+71 @ 0° SKEW CONST.

CONST. 1621 S.Y. SODDING

RT. STA 81+99 TO STA. 87+00

MEDIAN OF NORWICH BLVD.

CONST. 15 S.Y. SODDING IN 

RT. STA 81+60 TO STA. 81+77

*

*

85+00 - 85+30

81+00 - 81+25

82+13 - 82+90

86+09 - 86+52

SP. "V" DT. SOD 1.5' *

CL III 2.0' 67 TONS86+69 - 87+00

*

* QUANTITY INCLUDED IN THE GENERAL SOD QUANTITY

* QUANTITY INCLUDED IN THE GENERAL SOD QUANTITY

2' F.B. DT.

2' F.B. DT.

CBI TYPE A-16-1

CBI TYPE A-6-6

CBI TYPE A-28-2

LIMIT

DITCH CONSTRUCTION    !

11'

13'

11'

REMOVE 92 L.F. GUARDRAIL

LT. STA. 86+09 TO STA. 87+00

REMOVE 107 L.F. GUARDRAIL

RT. STA. 85+93 TO STA. 87+00

DND

DNR DNR

DNR

FRAME TO GRADE

ADJUST MH

TO GRADE

ADJUST MH FRAME
TO GRADE

ADJUST MH FRAME

TO GRADE

ADJUST MH FRAME

CONST. 100 S.Y. SODDING

RT. STA 81+00 TO STA. 81+40

W/ 1-END TREATMENT TYPE 1

37.5 L.F. STEEL "W" BEAM GUARDRAIL (SF)

LT. STA. 86+12 TO STA. 87+00 CONST.

210 L.F. STD. CURB AND GUTTER (MOD.)

LT. STA. 81+00 TO STA. 83+59 CONST. 

290 L.F. STD. CURB AND GUTTER (MOD.)

LT. STA. 83+84 TO STA. 87+00 CONST. 

402 L.F. STD. CURB AND GUTTER (MOD.)

RT. STA. 81+96 TO STA. 87+00 CONST. 

51 L.F. STD. CURB AND GUTTER (MOD.)

RT. STA. 81+00 TO STA. 81+40 CONST. 

EDGE KEY

EDGE KEY

CONST. 24 L.F. EDGE KEY

LT. STA. 83+59 TO STA. 83+84

CONST. 38 L.F. EDGE KEY

RT. STA 81+39 TO STA. 81+96

REMOVE 1 S.Y. CONC. PAVEMENT

RT. STA. 83+42 TO STA. 83+64

DNR
A

A

& UTILITIES

FOR DRAIN.

PERM. ESMT.

PURCHASED PERM. ESMT. FOR DRAIN. & UTILITIES

Remain
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COUNTY OF ITEM NO. SHEET NO.

JEFFERSON 5-323.01 R15

GREENWOOD ROAD (KY 1931)

STA. 81+00 TO STA. 87+00
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SEPTEMBER 11, 2019

R/W REV. NO. 4 (PENDING),

GUY

39199 84170

1

7

39209 84171

0

7

39226 84171

39228 84164

39240 84163

O.B.

METAL

1-S BRICK RES. 1-S BRICK RES. 1-S BRICK RES.

CMU GAR.

CMU GAR.

1-S BRICK RES.

1-S BRICK RES.

8
0
' 

R
/

W

N
O

R
W
I
C

H
 

B
L

V
D
.
 
(A

S
P

H
)

GREENWOOD ROAD (ASPH)
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E
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S
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H
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S
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SIGN

CR. STONE

C
R
.
 
S

T
O

N
E

CONC

CONC

C
O

N
C

CONC

CONC

CONC

C
O

N
C

C
O

N
C

CONC

C
O

N
C

CONC

CONC

WOODEN

W
O

O
D

E
N

WOODEN

84"

C/L

C/L

C/L

C
/

L

C/L

GV

SYCAMORE

12"

MAPLE

30"

24" MAPLE

MAPLE

22"

SHRUB

SHRUB

SHRUB

6" PINE

MAPLE

16"

FIR.

18"

MAPLE

24"

MAPLE

16"

MAPLE

20"

MAPLE

48"
MAPLE

42"

18" PINES

HEDGES

CEDARS

PINE

8"

PINE

8"

12"

SHRUBS

MAPLE

12"

MAPLE

20"

VAULT

APPROXIMATE BOUNDARY2

7

SCBT

RCPRCP

RCP

1-
W
I
R

E

EX. 24"

EX.24"

EX.15"

EX.18"

EX. 18"

B
L

A
C

K
 
P

O
N

D
 

C
R

E
E

K

EX. 24" RCP

2
4
" R

C
P

24" RCP

24" CMP

STEEL
24" RCP

24" RCP

24" RCP

24" RCP

1 
W
I
R

E

HEADSTONES

HEADSTONES

HEADSTONES

R
C

B
C

E
X
.
 
10
' 
x
 
7
'

GV

S
P
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T
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O
D

E
N

8
4
"

W
O

O
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N

84" WOODEN FENCE

I
/

F

WMH

SIGN

GV

SIGN

C
/

L

C/L

GV
GV

C
/

L

1-S BRICK RES.

1-
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E
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U
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R
.

O
.
B
.

W
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D

E
N

POOL

TMH

TMH

CARPORT

MH

GROUND

ABOVE

CABINET

TELE. 

FENCE CORNERS

STONE LION

G
V

CLEANOUT
SEWER

MON.
CONC.

C
O

N
C
.

HDPE

GARAGE

18" HDPECONC. HEADWALLS

C
O

N
C
.
 

W
I
N

G
W

A
L

L

STUMP

CONC

C
A

N
O

P
Y

8" WM

8" WM

6" GM

6
" 

W
M

30" WM 30" WM

30" WM

6
" 

W
M

8
"

8
"

8"

M.H.

M.H.
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6713

7
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6709

6701

6706
6700

6702

6704

7
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0
0

7
5
0
1

1-
S
 

B
R
I
C

K
 

R
E
S
.

6701

30" WM

8" WM

E,T&TV

E,T&TV
E,T&TV

E,T&TV

E
,
T

&
T

V

E
,
T

&
T

V

E
&

T
V

GUY

TH#8

TH#9

WV

WM

WM

WM

WM

WV

WM

WV W
M

WMW
M

WV

SHED

AREA

SEATING

COVERED

WOODEN DECK

PAVERS

LANDSCAPE

POOL W/

PUMP

POOL

P
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+
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P
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! GREENWOOD RD.

e = NC

E = 0.81'

R = 3,730.00'

L = 155.37'

T = 77.70'

P.I. STA. 83+23.32

e = NC

E = 2.49'

R = 3,730.00'

L = 272.54'

T = 136.33'

P.I. STA. 85+37.33

TEMP. ESMT.

PROP. R/W

TEMP. ESMT.

PROP. R/W

& UTILITIES

FOR DRAIN.

PERM. ESMT.

& UTILITIES

FOR DRAIN.

PERM. ESMT.

57'  

+04 

72'

+23

64'

+12

72'

+52.88

69'

+44

48.65'

+43

& UTILITIES

FOR DRAIN.

PERM. ESMT.

36.50'

+28.86

48.45'

+24.64

32.50'

+02.90

48'

+6849'

+12.65

53'

+45
51'

+30

49'

+91
50'

+52

83'

+71 87'

+88

53'

+07.14

58.88'

+83.51

59.36'

+60.28

56.90'

+60.22

36.50'

+33.47

36.50'

+73.54

55'

+76.18

60'

+56.52

60'

+37.90

& UTILITIES

FOR DRAIN.

PERM. ESMT.

& UTILITIES

FOR DRAIN.

PERM. ESMT.
84'

+54.72

69'

+52.79

36.50'

+45.63

36.50'

+25.87

50'

+16.61

& UTILITIES

FOR DRAIN.

PERM. ESMT.

49.54'

+12
46.22'  

+27.17 

& UTILITIES

FOR DRAIN.

PERM. ESMT.

43'

+10

44.87'

+13.06

& UTILITIES

FOR DRAIN.

PERM. ESMT.

ESMT.

TEMP.

49'

+42

PEFD&U

41.50'

+45.63

41.50'

+26.54

41.50'

+29.98

42'

+10

51.97'

+38.16

69'

+57

ESMT.

TEMP.

78.50'

+56.37

TEMP. ESMT.

T
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P
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S
M

T
.

T
E

M
P
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S
M

T
.

97.72'

+34.04

101.43'

+43.60

36-0530-05
34-05

27-05

1022-04

MH14-04

28-04

31-04 33-04

MH15-04

1024-04

1025-04
1027-04

1026-04

HW4-05

1026-06

1027-06

1023-04

29-05

27-04

2' F.B. DT.

SP. "V" DT.

SP. "V" DT.
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24" STORM
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" 
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O
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M

24" STORM24" STORM

24" STORM

24" STORM

24" STORM

15" STORMDRAIN

GRADE TO

SP. "V" DT.

2' F.B
. DT.
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" 

S
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O
R

M

REMOVE
REMOVE

REMOVE

R
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M
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V
E

REMOVE
REMOVE

REMOVE

REMOVE

REMOVE

REMOVE REMOVE

REMOVE

REMOVE

REMOVE

S
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O
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3
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" 

55

60

64
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62

63

66

68

4
' 

E
&

T
 

E
S

M
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EXISTING R/W
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M
T
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B
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6
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S
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D
 

E
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M
T
.

15
' 
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E
S

M
T
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EXISTING R/W

RICHARD L.  BURDON

EMILIE A.  BURDON (WF)

DULWORTH INVESTMENTS,  INC

VERA SKAGGS (WF)

JAMES W.  SKAGGS

6' E&T ESMT.

6' E&T ESMT.

EX. & PROP. R/W

EX. & PROP. R/W

EX. & PROP. R/W
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7
0
' 
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&
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E
S

M
T
.

STEVEN M.  HORAK (MARRIED)

(UNKNOWN OWNER)

SLACK CEMETERY

54

53

BONNIE WILLIAMS

MARY BRYANT 

SARAH RUSSELL

EDDIE RUSSELL 

65

LLC

PROPERTIES,

ENIGMA

680

(UNMARRIED)

JOSEPH DANIEL POULTER

LISA A.  FLOYD (WF)

JAMES A.  FLOYD, JR.

GARY W.  PATTON (UNMARRIED)

BETTY ANN ELLIS (WF)

WILLIAM E.  ELLIS

MARY L.  MOTLEY (WF)

ROBERT E.  MOTLEY

shelley.morrison
Polygon

shelley.morrison
Polygon

shelley.morrison
Polygon
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